Term - 1 Progress Report 2022-23

Studend Mame :  Dhyan Rakmpoara Class = Sih
Sechon 1 Moon Father Name :  Prakmshbha
Mothor Mame : Trushaben Acmigsion Mumber PiEZ8
Roll Numbes 13
Scholastic Areas Term 1 Total
Monthly 1 Monthly 2 Term 1 Term 1 Total
Subject Mama ] i) [ ]] 11001
] L L] L
ENGLISH 20 18 54 a3
GLIARATI g 15 45 ™
ENVIRDOMMENTAL SCEENCE 19 18 5% a0
HINCH 15 L] 45 78
MATHEMATICS 14 7 45 B
Co-curricular Activithes Torm 1 Total
Computer A
DRAWRG ]
Genaral Knowleoge A
Marks 418
Paicent i "B‘.lﬁ
Grads A
Marks Range Grade
91100 A
At-90 A
71-80 B+
8170 B
5160 Ce
-850 c
0-33 (1]
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